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2024/25 9th round, Match #43
Friday, 05.10.2024, 15:00, , Hlybochytsia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr

4 : 1

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

33 Pospielov Artem
22 Havryliuk Nazar
4 Matić Matej
3 Avramenko Oleksii
87 Svystun Kristian (C)
67 Petruk Nikita
61 Yershov Illia
38 Karaman Yaroslav
16 Trajkov Dimitar
19 Shastal Dmytro
27 Bristrić Admir

Substitutes
99 Ulihanets Viktor
71 Suntsov Danylo
20 Ananchenko Yaroslav
21 Mezentsev Vladyslav
94 Hryshkevych Denys
36 Korzh Artem
70 Yoka
52 Hrokholskyi Artem
97 Rasko Mykhailo
80 Vendell
76 Radzenieks Daniels

Coach
Shil Hautam Kishan

55 Ripak Pavlo
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
5 Skochelias Dmytrii
28 Matusevych Volodymyr (C)
2 Tanchak Vasyl
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
8 Kytsun Marko
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
47 Mendruk Vladyslav
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
66 Liteplo Markiian
72 Strotskyi Oleh
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
25 Vadovskyi Maksym
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar
81
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

Coach
Yaremchuk Oleh

Referee:
Konovalov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Reznik Anastasiia
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo



2 / 2

, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #43
Friday, 05.10.2024, 15:00, , Hlybochytsia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya-2» Zhytomyr 4 : 1 «Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
18' 15 Dovbetskyi Denys

38 Karaman Yaroslav 21'

23' 8 Kytsun Marko

4 Matić Matej 35'

27 Bristrić Admir 45+3'

16 Trajkov Dimitar
52 Hrokholskyi Artem 46'

4 Matić Matej 50'

27 Bristrić Admir 54'

22 Havryliuk Nazar
94 Hryshkevych Denys 59'

19 Shastal Dmytro
70 Yoka 59'

27 Bristrić Admir
80 Vendell 59'

65' 2 Tanchak Vasyl
66 Liteplo Markiian

65' 32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
97 Mykhailiv Yurii

65' 47 Mendruk Vladyslav
25 Vadovskyi Maksym

87 Svystun Kristian 68'

72' 8 Kytsun Marko
22 Yanchyshyn Nazar

38 Karaman Yaroslav
97 Rasko Mykhailo 72'

79' 73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo

89' 28 Matusevych Volodymyr
72 Strotskyi Oleh

80 Vendell 90+2'

94 Hryshkevych Denys 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


